mASTERS

XV Campeonato Nacional Masters de Verao - OPEN
Loulé, 28- - 30-6-2013

Event 18 Women, 50m Fly 25 - 89 years
29-06-2013 - 18:15 Startlist
RN A(25-29) 30.29 Elsa Manuela Cardoso AAC Oeiras 02-07-2011
RN B(30-34) 31.72 Ana Paula Grilo INATEL  Riccione (ITA) 21-06-2003
RN C(35-39) 31.67 Ana Paula Grilo UDCA Rio Maior 11-03-2006
RN D(40-44) 34.75 Isabel Batista Ferreira CFB Reguengos de Monsaraz 04-07-2010
RN E(45-49) 32.53 Elena Alarcon Gamonal CNFA Coimbra 20-06-2009
RN F(50-54) 33.80 Elena Alarcon Gamonal CNFA Oeiras 02-07-2011
RN G(55-59) 39.83 Ana Maria Ferreira SAD Coimbra 20-06-2009
RN H(60-64) 43.09 Ana Maria Ferreira SAD Oeiras 02-07-2011
RN [(65-69) 1:07.32 Celia Stichini Quartin PIMP Reguengos de Monsaraz 04-07-2010
RN J(70-74) 59:00.00
RN K(75-79) 59:00.00
RN L(80-84) 59:00.00
Pista Nome YB Clube Tp inscrigéo
Heat 1 of 5
1 Wanda Maria Giao 62  Natacao de Lagos N
2 Maria Felix Ferreira 54  Alges 5416 .
3 Isabel Xavier Lobo 76  Colegio Monte Maior 5242 .
4 Leonilde Cristina Forjaz 75 Nacional de Natacao 4812 .
5 Isabel Costa Monteiro 53  Academica de Coimbra 5058 .
6 Ana Paula Sequeira 68  Academica de Coimbra 5245 .
7 Ana Bernardo Barbara 70  Portinado 5654 .
Heat 2 of 5
1 Ana Paula Ferreira 56  Funcao Publica 4662 .
2 Carla Filomena Peixe 63 Masters Almada 400 .
3 Rosalina Bessa Babo 67 Porto 4294 . .
4 Susana Maria Lourenco 87  Funcao Publica 4100 .
5 Ana Cristina Lobo 66  Porto 4202 . .
6 Maria Santos Fernandes 62  Leixoes 4365 .
7 Milene Almeida Santos 86  Naval Setubalense 4500 .
8 Maria Fatima Coelho 60 Academica de Coimbra 46.78 .
Heat 3 of 5
1 Filipa Cristina Fernandes 76  Desportivo Nacional 3934 . .
2 Liliana Maria Barral 86 Masters Almada 3900 . .
3 Maria Teresa Brandao 69  Fluvial Portuense 3874 . .
4 Ana Oliveira Sousa 85 Academica de Coimbra 3r06 .
5 Joana Calretas Machado 88 Naval Setubalense 3r82 . .
6 Maribel Santos Fernandes 65 Leixoes 3887 . .
7 Sofia Isabel Pereira 81 Porto 3906 .
8 Graca Maria Almeida 73 Leixoes 40.13
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XV Campeonato Nacional Masters de Verao - OPEN
Loulé, 28- - 30-6-2013

mASTERS

Event 18, Women, 50m Fly

Heat 4 of 5

2 Joana Maria Faria

3 Sandra Santa Barbara

5 Alexandra Fagundo Raposo
6 Filipa Margarida Ferreira

7 Eugenia Maria Cunha

8 Elsa Maria Fumega

Heat 5 of 5

1 Maria Luisa Costa

2 Carla Santa Barbara

3 Joana Isabel Arantes

4 Diana Raquel Pacheco
5 Maria Sofia Martins

6 Rita Claudia Fougo

7 Marta Sofia Oliveira

8 Carla Alexandra Seoane

74
75
85
69
62
78

74
75
72

88
83
73

Leixoes

Ginasio Santo Tirso
Galitos

Fluvial Portuense
Academica de Coimbra
Leixoes

Fluvial Portuense
Porto

Millennium BCP

Leixoes

Fluvial Portuense
Natacao da Maia
Fluvial Portuense
Masters Almada

36.04
35.80
35.57
35.92
36.42
36.93

34.94
34.50
33.67
33.20
33.35
34.37
34.87
35.00
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